WID

1992 1995
(OECD)
(DAC) 21
WID
JCA 1990 WID WID
(WID-specifc) WID (WID-integrated)
JCA
5
JCA WID JCA
JCA

JCA



U 7 199 6
1996 4 2001 3
1986
1986 4 1991 4

1998 2 2003 1



1999

10

11

12

13

14

15

(Matale)

(Matale)

16

(Matale - Colombo)

(Matale - Colombo)

17

18

RN N N YRS

19

20

21

WID

WID

GTZ

GTZ

22

Lanka Mahira Samithia(LMS)

Save the Children U.K.

Institute for Ocupational Health &
Safety(TOHS)

23

Sida

JICA

24

25

TEAMS

26

JICA

JICA

27

CARE-Suruketha

CARE-Suruketha




1999
28
Dept. External Resource Dept. External Resource
JICA
29 JICA
GTZ Care
30 TEAMS TEAMS
2 1
1999 1 19 1 29
JCA
NGO
JCA
NGO
(CIDA)
(Sida) NGO
CENWOR




WID

WID

1999 9 24

JCA

Hotel Lamka Oberoi

WID

WID

WID

JOCV

NGO

(1999 11

)



JCA

WID
5
NGO

1-1
o o
o o
o
o
o o

(participant observation)




1-2 JICA

PDME
5
5

DAC 1991 5

JCA
5

5

5



1-3




NGO WID

JCA NGO WID
WID

WID JCA WID

JCA WID
(80 1997 )
(18.7 )
1981
1993 D
1995

1997
1997

1)



1-1

1986 1987

7)) 7 ( 4 )
22 6

10



13

13

104ha

14

16

10

14




10. ) 0 10 10
11. 1 0 1
12. 7 1 8
13. 2 6
107 2 135

6
500 WID
1992 1999 727 2

3)

JCA

2)
3)

12



1982 UNDP UNIDO )
)
1996 4
TT&SC
CITI
)
1999 4
2
14
2
2
4 1,200
31 (1997 )

13

17

(1997

)

(CITI

1

4)

(TT SC
1984

EU



SC CITI
TT SC 1996 331 532 863 38
1997 275 545 820 2
1998 202 671 873 23
1999
134 283 417
a7 ) 32
o 2,031 2973 =
CITI 1997 317 665 982 2
1998 357 841 1,198 30
1999
146 518 664
1 7) 2
820 2,024 2,844 29
CITI
TT SC
TT SC CdCTI

6)

14

6)




7

2004

7

4

(Unichela

Orient Garments

15

Vision Garments

Hidramani Industries )



1970
(SIGH) 1984 12
4
2
1 2
3
1990 42 )P
SIGH
7 1 SIGH

10)

8) Department of Census and Statistics (1995), Women and Menin Sri Lanka
9

10)

16

SIGH



SIGH

10
SIGH
1998 7,431
6
SIGH

SIGH

SIGH

SIGH

1986

1 7,667 1998 4 2501
SIGH
1986
23
8
20
n
10
SIGH

17

2,865

SIHG



1998 2

1994 4 12

15 14 22
1990

12)

1986

)

52

4

13) Department of Census and Statistics(1995), Women and Men in Sri Lanka

18



14)

75 1999 2
154 52 65

14) (1)

19



1986 7

15

1999 4
6
(OECF)
1992
1995
- 2
2

20

NHDA

(NHDA)

1997



1997

1

200 300

1,000

Women' s Bank

1992 3 1

OECF

21



cDC
12 8
cDC
9 4
44.0
cDC
cDC
cDC
cDC

CDC

(CDC)

CDC 52
1
1
CDC 47.5
8.6 3
1990 91
CDC CDC
CDC
CDC
CDC

22

CDC



(CIDA)

JICA

(GT2)

JCA

15)

1999

23

(Sida)

JCA

15)

JCA



JCA

PDM

PDM

16)

JCA

JCA

PDM

(PDM)©

24



25



WID

JICA
1980
;
GDP cDP
GDP (%) 1 “
= 1987 NP s
1997 | 97 ) K Oh
x ||
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